
GUIDE DES TAILLES

INT FR

XXS

XS

S

M

L

XL

34

36

38

40

42

44

Samsoe Samsoe

W
Tour de 
poitrine*

Tour de
taille*

Tour de
bassin*

24

26

28

30

32

34

79/82

83/86

87/90

91/94

95/98

99/102

59/62

63/66

67/70

71/74

75/78

79/82

92,5

97,5

102,5

107,5

87,5

*exprimé en cm



Comment prendre vos mesures ?

Tour de poitrine

Tour de taille

Tour de hanches


